
Stark group of companies was established by 

Er. C. Muthusami at 
Coimbatore in the year 1984 
to manufacture electric motors.

www.starkengg.com

Supporting the vision statement by providing motors and pumps with 

Mission
Our

MOTORS & 
PUMPS

Proven Quality & 
Performance

ENERGY EFFICIENT, 
POWER SAVING



Double shield SKF ball bearings, factory 

PROMOTED BY

C.Muthusami, BE, AIE.

Satish Kumar Muthusami, BE, MBA.

Gokul Muthusami, BE, MS.

Three phase Motors (0.18kw to 22kw . rpm- 720/960/1440/2880) (volt-415) (Freq- 50Hz)

Vibrators all 4pole 0.18kw to 11kw motors are CE

As per IS 12615:2018 / CM/L: 6500059112 

 





Stark was established by Mr. C. Muthusami at Coimbatore in the year 1984 to manufacture electric motors. Initially we were 
engaged in the manufacture of small FHP motors later we grew from strength to strength and today we are one of the leading 
manufacturers of single phase motors, NEMA standard motors, vibrator motors and motors suitable for Variable Frequency Drives 
(inverter application).

Combining years of experience, we endeavour to offer innovative energy efficient products that help our clients achieve their 
business objectives. Our forte to deliver quality products gave us a repute & strong presence among large Indian companies 
throughout India.

Who We Are

Stark engineers will aim to provide high efficiency motors 
and pumps to help achieve a clean and sustainable green 
environment for the future generations.

Our state-of-the-art production unit 
with cutting edge technology 
machineries and technocrats with 
voluminous experience has carved 
a niche for us in this Industry. We 
constantly provide periodical 
training to our manpower in order to 
manufacture products at par with 
the best available in the market.

A built up area of 15000 sqft under a single roof on an plot of 2.5 acres

CMM for measurements
3D scanner

Vacuum Impregnation plant with capacity of 100 stators/4hrs

All stampings are rigour sly tested to achieve high grade efficiency

Precision brand copper wires

5s and lean production practices to ensure maximum control of processes

Automatic paper cutting and scaffolding machine

Semi-automatic coil forming machine

Since we have in house machining facilities we are able to maintain the close 
tolerances required to calculate the efficiencies based on the residual loss method

70 kW LT-CT connection

Supporting the vision statement by providing motors and pumps 
with class leading efficiency. Ensuring the manufacturing 
processes are tuned to achieve the best possible outcomes in 
terms of product and service. Meet all and any of the customer’s 
requirements in the field of Electric motors and pumps.

Vision

Future Expansion Planssion

Mission

Infrastructure



Yokogowa power analyser – range 200 amps 

Eddy current dynamometer – capacity 1hp

Eddy current dynamometer – capacity 5hp

Eddy current dynamometer – capacity 30hp 

MEA inertial dynamometer – capacity 30hp 

Jabbals surge tester 

Agronic high voltage tester 

Agronic ohm meter 

Megger 

Three phase Power panel – 100 amps CT 

Self priming pump testing panel 

Openwell Pump Testing panel 

Monobloc pump test setup capable of testing upto 
15hp three phase pumps with flow meter 

ABRO balancing machine capacity 100 Kgs 

CNC turning centres -3

Conventional VMC with z axis 1 metre

HMT Radial drilling machine 75mm capacity

Huron radial drilling machine 100mm drill capacity

Huron Milling machine with digital readout

Slotting machine of capacity 18mm

Automatic Keyway milling machine with a capacity 
of 18mm and length 200mm

Cylindrical grinding machine with a between centre 

of 1.5m 

CNC tapping machine capacity of M32

Fully computerised automatic quality control of 
machined components with air gauges

Conventional lathes – 5nos 

Conventional drilling machines with multi spindle 
drill heads – 3 nos 

Band saw machine of capacity 100mm 

Test Equipments

Machining Facilities

Our group company has a machining facility with the 
following machines





Vibrator Motor
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5

CM/L: 6500059112  IE2, IE3

Volt: 415v

Speed 720/960/1440/2880 rpm



IS: 12615 - 2018





22 KW (30 HP)

415v

720/960/1440/2880 rpm
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All drives available on request with complete panel enclosures
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Yuken PVVM10 and RVM 20

0.18kw to 22kW

IE2 / IE3
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0.5hp vibrator 0.5hp vibrator 0.25hp vibrator

0.37kw vibrator 0.25hp sphase vibrator 2.0hp tiles vibrator

1.5kw vibrator
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Shutter Vibrators

38

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. SMV4 - 1

Kw/HP 0.18 / 0.25

RPM 1440

Volt 230 / 415

Degree of Protection IP44 / IP55
Amps 0.6

Working Moment 0.3 kgcm
Centrifugal Force 336 N

Paint French Blue(PU)

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. SMV2 - 1

Kw/HP 0.18 / 0.25

RPM 2800

Volt 230 / 415

Degree of Protection IP44 / IP55

Amps 0.55

Working Moment 1.139 kgcm

Centrifugal Force 350N

Paint French Blue(PU)

126

160

20

64

9

119

68

223

156

0.25 hp Vibrator



Shutter Vibrators

39

0.5 hp Vibrator

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. SMV2 - 2

Kw/HP 0.37 / 0.5

RPM 2800

Volt 230 / 415

IP44 / IP55

Amps 1.0

Working Moment 3.57 kgcm

Centrifugal Force 550N

Paint French Blue(PU)

Degree of Protection

210

Model No. SMV6 - 2

Kw/HP 0.18/ 0.25

RPM 960

Volt 230 / 415

Degree of Protection IP44 / IP55

Amps 1.0

Working Moment 0.5 kgcm

Centrifugal Force 335 N

Paint French Blue(PU)

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. SMV4 - 2

Kw/HP 0.37 / 0.5

RPM 1440

Volt 230 / 415

Degree of Protection IP44 / IP55

Amps 1.0

Working Moment 0.45 kgcm

Centrifugal Force 610N

Paint French Blue(PU)

SPECIFICATIONS

Lorem ipsum

162

80

22

12

14
1

304

106

186



Shutter Vibrators

40

1.0 hp Vibrator

11
5

210

23
1

402.80

17
7

120

25
17

0
120

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. SMV2 - 4

Kw/HP 0.75 / 1

RPM 2800

Volt 230 / 415

Degree of Protection IP44 / IP55

Amps 1.75

Working Moment 2.8 kgcm

Centrifugal Force 1015 N

Paint French Blue(PU)

Model No. SMV6 - 4

Kw/HP 0.75 / 1

RPM 960

Volt 230 / 415

Degree of Protection IP44 / IP55

Amps 2.0

Working Moment 4.7 kgcm

Centrifugal Force 2000 N

Paint French Blue(PU)

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. SMV4 - 4

Kw/HP 0.75 / 1

RPM 1440

Volt 230 / 415

Degree of Protection IP44 / IP55

Amps 1.86

Working Moment 0.55 kgcm

Centrifugal Force 956 N

Paint French Blue(PU)

SPECIFICATIONS



Shutter Vibrators

41

2HP/ 2880 RPM / 3 

 235 

 25 

 221 

 190 

 101 

Ø18

 395.80 

 108 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Due to con y chang

SPECIFICATIONS
Model No. SMV1.5/2

Kw/HP 1.5 / 2
RPM 2880
Volt 415

Degree of Protection IP44 / IP55
Amps 1.0

Working Moment 3.57 kgcm
Centrifugal Force 6639 N

Paint Stark Orange(PU)



4Pole Vibro Motors

42

0.35 Kw / 1440 RPM / 3 

 215 

 46.50 

 248 

 115 

 120 

 170 

 495 
 195 

 

200 

 
17 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

47.5 Kg M16 17 x 30 185 Nm 4G x 4 sq. mm M25 x 1.5 pitch

0.55 Kw /0.75/ 1440 RPM / 3

175 

 193 

 85 

 15 

 168 
 105 

 140 

 438 

 

158 

13 

 170 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer(mm) Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

29.5 M12 13x 24 80 Nm 4G x 2.5 sq. mm M20 x 1.5      
mm pitch



4Pole Vibro Motors

43

1.15 KW / 1440 RPM / 3 

 272 

 40 

 150 

 320 

 155 

 656 

 215 

 225 

 22 

 
280 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

112 Kg M20 23 x 39 373 Nm 4G x 4 Sq. mm M 25 x 1.5 mm 
pitch

1.6 KW / 1440 RPM / 3 

 30 

 120 

 265 

 230 
 454 

 

225 

 101  140 

 190 

17 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

62 M16 17 x 30 185 Nm 4G x 4 sq. mm PG 11 mm pitch



4Pole Vibro Motors

44

1.8 KW / 1440 RPM / 3 

pitch

1.9KW / 1440 RPM / 3 

 272 

 40 

 150 

 320 

 155 

 656 

 215 

 225 

 22 

 

280 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

112 Kg M20 23 x 39 373 Nm 4G x 4 Sq. mm M 25 x 1.5 mm 
pitch

 272 

 40 

 150 

 320 

 155 

 656 

 215 

 225 

22 

 

280 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

112 Kg M20 23 x 39 373 Nm 4G x 4 Sq. mm M 25 x 1.5 mm 



4Pole Vibro Motors

45

2.2 KW / 1440 RPM / 3 

3.6KW / 1440 RPM / 3 

 37 

 332 

 360 
 167 

 304 
 617 

 310 

 180 

 280 

26

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

200 Kg M24 25 x 44 696 Nm 4G x 6 Sq. mm M32 x 2.0 mm 
pitch

 150 

 325 

 302 

 

272 

 668 

 155 

 255 

24 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

152 Kg M22 23 x 39 550 Nm 4G x 6 Sq. mm M 25 x 1.5 mm 
pitch



6Pole Vibro Motors

0.35 Kw / 960 RPM / 3 

46

 0.55 Kw / 960 RPM / 3 

 215 

 46.50 

 248 

 115 

 120 

 170 

 495 
 195 

 200 

17 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

47.5 Kg M16 17 x 30 185 Nm 4G x 4 sq. mm M25 x 1.5 pitch

 215 

 46.50 

 248 

 115 

 120 

 170 

 495 
 195 

 

200 

17 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

47.5 Kg M16 17 x 30 185 Nm 4G x 4 sq. mm M25 x 1.5 pitch



6Pole Vibro Motors

0.75 Kw / 960 RPM / 3 

47

1.0 KW / 960 RPM / 3 

 215 

 46.50 

 248 

 115 

 120 

 170 

 495 
 195 

 

200 

17 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

47.5 Kg M16 17 x 30 185 Nm 4G x 4 sq. mm M25 x 1.5 pitch

 30 

 120 

 265 

 230 
 454 

 

225 

 101  140 

 190 

 
17 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

62 M16 17 x 30 185 Nm 4G x 4 sq. mm PG 11 mm pitch



6Pole Vibro Motors

1.15 KW / 960 RPM / 3 

48

1.50 KW / 960 RPM / 3 

 272 

 40 

 150 

 320 

 155 

 656 

 215 

 225 

 
22 

 

280 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

114 Kg M20 21 x 37 373 Nm 4G x 4 sq.mm M 25 x 1.5 mm 
pitch

 30 

 120 

 265 

 230 
 454 

 

225 

 101  140 

 190 

17 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

62 M16 17 x 30 185 Nm 4G x 4 sq. mm PG 11 mm pitch



6Pole Vibro Motors

1.96 KW / 960 RPM / 3 

49

2.2 KW / 960 RPM / 3 

 325 

 150 

 302 

 

272 

 668 

 155 

 255 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

152 Kg M22 23 x 39 550 Nm 4G x 6 Sq. mm M 25 x 1.5 mm 
pitch

 325 

 150 

 302 

 

272 

 668 

 155 

 255 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

152 Kg M22 23 x 39 550 Nm 4G x 6 Sq. mm M 25 x 1.5 mm 
pitch



6Pole Vibro Motors

2.5 Kw / 960 RPM / 3 

50

 37 

 167 

 360 

 332 

 741 

 304 

 180 

 280 

 

310 

24 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

235 M24 25 x 44 696 Nm 4G x 6 Sq. mm M32 x 2.0 mm 
pitch

 37 

 167 

 360 

 332 

 741 

 304 

 180 

 280 

 

310 

 

24 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

235 M24 25 x 44 696 Nm 4G x 6 Sq. mm M32 x 2.0 mm 
pitch



6Pole Vibro Motors

51

3.5 Kw / 960 RPM / 3 

 400 

 50 

 200 

 200 

 320 

 

28 

 784 

 

380 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

400 M27 28 x 50 870 Nm 4G x 6 Sq. mm M32 x 2.0 mm 
pitch

 37 

 167 

 360 

 332 

 741 

 304 

 180 

 280 

 

310 

24 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

335 M24 25 x 44 696 Nm 4G x 6 Sq. mm M32 x 2.0 mm 
pitch



53

6Pole Vibro Motors

7.10 Kw / 960 RPM / 3 

 400 

 50 

 200 

 200 

28 

 784 

 

380 

Dimensional Features (mm)

Weight (Kg) Screw Washer Clamping 
Torque Cable Type Cable Gland

400 M27 28 x 50 870 Nm 4G x 6 Sq. mm M32 x 2.0 mm 
pitch
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